2. Wasserball-Liga Sud 2008 (Frauen)
(Stand: 05.12.2007)
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Datum

Fr, 07.12.2007
So, 27.01.08
So, 24.02.2008
So, 02.03.2008
So, 13.04.2008
Fr, 18.04.2008
Sa, 19.04.2008
So, 20.04.2008
Fr, 30.05.2008
So, 01.06.2008
So, 08.06.2008
Fr, 13.06.2008
So, 15.06.2008
Fr, 20.06.2008
Sa, 21.06.2008
Fr, 27.06.2008
So, 29.06.2008
Fr, 04.07.2008
So, 13.07.2008
n.n.

Zeit
20:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
20:00
17:00
13:00
20:15
13:00
11:00
20:15
13:00
20:15
17:00
20:15
13:00
19:30
17:00

n.n.

Ort

OSP HD

OSP HD

OSP HD

OSP HD

OSP HD

OSP HD

OSP HD

OSP HD

FB Bietigheim

FB Esslingen

FB Kaiserslautern
FB Bietigheim

FB Kaiserslautern
FB Bietigheim

FB Esslingen

FB Bietigheim

FB Kaiserslautern
FB Esslingen

FB Esslingen

FB Kaiserslautern

Paarung

SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Nikar Heidelberg 11l
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Bietigheim

SSV Esslingen

KSK Kaiserslautern
SV Bietigheim

KSK Kaiserslautern
SV Bietigheim

SSV Esslingen

SV Bietigheim

KSK Kaiserslautern
SSV Esslingen

SSV Esslingen

KSK Kaiserslautern

SV Nikar Heidelberg 11l
KSK Kaiserslautern
SV Bietigheim

SSV Esslingen

SV Bietigheim

SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
KSK Kaiserslautern
SSV Esslingen

KSK Kaiserslautern
KSK Kaiserslautern
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SSV Esslingen

SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Nikar Heidelberg |l
SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SV Bietigheim

SV Bietigheim

SV Nikar Heidelberg Il
SSV Esslingen

Ergebnis
10:11



